2024-2025 BACC Fall/Winter/Spring Pool Schedule
Effective September 3, 2024

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday Saturday |Sunday

5:30 a.m.

6:00 a.m.

6:30 a.m.

7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:30 a.m.

9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:30 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
5:30 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:30 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

Open Swim
5:30-7:30am
Water Aerobics

6:30-7:30am

Open Swim

10:00 - 1:00pm

Open Swim

5:30-7:30pm

Lap Swim
&

Open Swim

5:30-7:30am

Open Swim

10:00-1:00pm

Aqua Jogging
Class

5:30-6:30pm

Open Swim

5:30-7:30pm

Open Swim
5:30-7:30am
Water Aerobics

6:30-7:30am

Open Swim

10:00-1:00pm

Open Swim

5:30-7:30pm

Lap Swim
&

Open Swim

5:30-7:30am

Open Swim

10:00-1:00pm

Aqua Jogging
Class

5:30-6:30pm

Open Swim

5:30-7:30pm

Open Swim
5:30-7:30am
Water Aerobics

6:30-7:30am

Open Swim

8:00-11:00am

Scheduled
Guard Break

from
9:25—9:35

Open Swim

10:00-1:00pm

Open Swim Open Swim

1:00-4:00pm | 1:00-4:00pm

All blackened areas on schedule indicate the pool is closed. All white areas indicate the pool is open.
The whirlpool and sauna hours are the same as building hours, even when the pool is closed.




