2024-2025 BACC Fall/Winter/Spring Pool Schedule Effective September 3, 2024

	•						
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday	Sunday
5:30 a.m.	Open Swim	Lap Swim	Open Swim	Lap Swim	Open Swim		
6:00 a.m.	5:30-7:30am	&	5:30-7:30am	&	5:30-7:30am		
6:30 a.m.	Water Aerobics	Open Swim	Water Aerobics	Open Swim	Water Aerobics		
7:00 a.m.	6:30-7:30am	5:30-7:30am	6:30-7:30am	5:30-7:30am	6:30-7:30am		
7:30 a.m.							
8:00 a.m.							
8:30 a.m.						Open Swim	
9:00 a.m.	_					8:00-11:00am	
9:30 a.m.							
10:00 a.m.	Open Swim	Open Swim	Open Swim	Open Swim	Open Swim	Scheduled Guard Break from 9:25—9:35	
10:30 a.m.					_	9.25—9.55	
11:00 a.m.	-						
11:30 a.m.	10:00 - 1:00pm	10:00-1:00pm	10:00-1:00pm	10:00-1:00pm	10:00-1:00pm		
12:00 p.m.		Scheduled G	uard Break from 11:	25—11:35			
12:30 p.m.							
1:00 p.m.							
1:30 p.m.							
2:00 p.m.	_					Open Swim	Open Swi
2:30 p.m.	-					1:00-4:00pm	1:00-4:00j
3:00 p.m.	_						Guard Break
3:30 p.m.						from 2:2	25—2:35
4:00 p.m.							
4:30 p.m.							
5:00 p.m.							
5:30 p.m.	Open Swim	Aqua Jogging Class	Open Swim	Aqua Jogging Class			
5:00 p.m.		5:30-6:30pm		5:30-6:30pm			
6:30 p.m.	5:30-7:30pm	Open Swim	5:30-7:30pm	Open Swim			
	4	1	1	1			

All blackened areas on schedule indicate the pool is closed. All white areas indicate the pool is open. The whirlpool and sauna hours are the same as building hours, even when the pool is closed.